

ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).193/2012

R.K. YADAV & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 1/2013  
FOR [direction] ON IA 2/2014)

Date : 06-10-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr.Ravinder Bana, Adv.  
Mr.Raj Bahadur, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after six weeks.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(H.S. PARASHER)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR