

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 193/2012

R.K. YADAV &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES AND DIRECTION)

Date : 19-11-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aman Lekhi, ASG  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.  
Ms. Purna Priyadarshini, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.  
Dr. Arun Yadav, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue rule.

For the nature of relief claimed by the petitioners,  
hearing expedited.List the matter preferably in the month of March,  
2019.All pending applications will be taken up along with  
the writ petition at the time of final hearing.(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS(ANJU DUA)  
COURT MASTER